INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF
CARDIOVASCULAR - THORACIC SURGEONS

presents

EDITORYS
(HOICE

Advanced Workshop on Scientific Writing and Presentation

12" September — 8" November
2020



TACTS Editors’ Choice

IACTS Editors’ Choice

An educational phrontistery on scientific writing and presentation from
the world’s foremost authors and editors to guide and help researchers and
surgeons excel in the fields of cardiovascular research, writing, data analysis

and publishing.

Bringing together the world’s most accomplished and authoritative subject

matter experts on various aspects and subjects of scientific authoring and

publishing in the specialties of cardiovascular and thoracic surgery, with a
combined experience of over 150 years.

BOOK YOUR CALENDARS
Featuring every weekend at 04:30 PM/6:30 PM *
From 12* September — 8" November 2020

* Latest timings will be updated on the IACTS website

For more information please visit https://www.acts.org/content/editors-choice

2


https://www.iacts.org/content/editors-choice

TACTS Editors’ Choice

Faculty

Dr. Robert H. Anderson
Dr. Carlos A. Mestres

Former Editor-in-Chief: Cardiology in The Young

Associate Editor-Asian Cardiovascular & Thoracic Annals
Former Editor-in-Chief: Cirugia Cardiovascular

Dr. Andrew S. Wechsler

Former Editor-in-Chief: The Journal of Thoracic &
oy Dr. Friedhelm Beversdorf

Editor-in-Chief: European Journal of Cardio-
Thoracic Surgery

Dr. Alexander G. Patterson

Editot-in-Chief: Annals of Thoracic Surgery D]'. A]‘kﬂlg’“(l Sﬂmpath Kumar

Editor Emeritus: Asian Cardiovascular & Thoracic Annals
Former Editor-in-Chief: Indian Journal of Thoracic &
Cardiovascular Surgery

Dr. Om Prakash Yadava

Cardiovascular Surgery Dr. ki lShna S. lyel

Editor-in-Chief: Annals of Pediatric Cardiology
Former Editor-in-Chief: Indian Journal of Thoracic &
Cardiovascular Surgery

Dr. Tom Roland Karl

Associate Editor: European Journal of Cardio-

Thoracic Surgery D]'. Bal]'am Ail'an

Former Associate Editor: Indian Journal of Thoracic
& Cardiovascular Surgery

Dr. Pradeep Naravan

Associate Editor: Indian Journal of Thoracic & . (I . o
Cardiovascular Surgery Dl° leln deV(Il

Editor in Chief: Journal of Cardiothoracic Surgery

For more information please visit https://wwwiiacts.org/content/editors-choice

3


https://www.iacts.org/content/editors-choice

TACTS Editors’ Choice

Patrons

Dr. Bashi V. Velayudhan

Dr. Krishna S. Iver

Dr. 7.S Meharwal

For more information please visit https://www.iacts.org/content/editors-choice
4


https://www.iacts.org/content/editors-choice

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

TACTS Editors’ Choice

Schedule

Topic
Publications : Ethics and fraud
How to get your manuscript published
How to write a paper
The art and science of scientific publications
How to present a paper?
Retrospective studies: What is the right way?
Climbing the Academic Ladder
The Editorial experience: Behind the scenes

Multidisciplinary Research: Why 1s virtual dissection of living
datasets now the new anatomical gold standard

Surgical Videos: A moral dilemmar

Multimedia in CT Surgery

What we expect from you: An editor’s insight to manuscripts
History of scientific writing in cardiothoracic surgery
Publishing in CT Surgery

The Reviewer’s page

Impact factor, g-factor, repute & name of journals: What to choose?
The author’s dilemma

How to evaluate a submitted manuscript; peer review and revision

Clinical Trials: Are we interpreting them the right way?

For more updates please visit :

Speaker

A. Wechsler

T. R. Karl

F. Bayersdotf

C. A Mestres

A. S. Kumar

K. S. Iyer

A.S. Kumar

K. S. Iyer

R. H. Anderson

A. S. Kumar

P. Narayan & A. S. Kumar
O. P. Yadava

C. A Mestres

V. Zamvar

B. Airan

O.P. Yadava

A. G. Patterson

P. Narayan

www.iacts.org/content/ Masterclass

Date
12-09-2020
13-09-2020
19-09-2020
20-09-2020
20-09-2020
03-10-2020
04-10-2020
10-10-2020

11-10-2020

17-10-2020
17-10-2020
18-10-2020
24-10-2020
25-10-2020
31-10-2020

01-11-2020

07-11-2020

08-11-2020


http://www.iacts.org/content/Masterclass

TACTS Editors’ Choice

Brought to you by :

Organising Chairman

Dr. Arkalgud Sampath Kumar

Editor Emeritus: Asian Cardiovascular & Thoracic Annals
Former Editor-in-Chief: Indian Journal of Thoracic &
Cardiovascular Surgery

Organising Secretary

Dr. C.S Hiremath

Secretary
Indian Association of Cardiovascular-Thoracic Surgeons

For more updates please visit :
www.iacts.org/content/Masterclass


http://www.iacts.org/content/Masterclass

