

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF CARDIOVASCULAR - THORACIC SURGEONS

presents

EDITORS⁹ CHOICE

Advanced Workshop on Scientific Writing and Presentation



12th September — 8th November 2020

IACTS Editors' Choice

An educational phrontistery on scientific writing and presentation from the world's foremost authors and editors to guide and help researchers and surgeons excel in the fields of cardiovascular research, writing, data analysis and publishing.

Bringing together the world's most accomplished and authoritative subject matter experts on various aspects and subjects of scientific authoring and publishing in the specialties of cardiovascular and thoracic surgery, with a combined experience of over 150 years.

BOOK YOUR CALENDARS
Featuring every weekend at 04:30 PM/6:30 PM *
From 12th September – 8th November 2020

* Latest timings will be updated on the IACTS website

Faculty



Dr. Robert H. Anderson

Former Editor-in-Chief: Cardiology in The Young



Dr. Carlos A. Mestres

Associate Editor-Asian Cardiovascular & Thoracic Annals Former Editor-in-Chief: Cirugia Cardiovascular



Dr. Andrew S. Wechsler

Former Editor-in-Chief: The Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery



Dr. Friedhelm Beyersdorf

Editor-in-Chief: European Journal of Cardio-Thoracic Surgery



Dr. Alexander G. Patterson

Editor-in-Chief: Annals of Thoracic Surgery



Dr. Arkalgud Sampath Kumar

Editor Emeritus: Asian Cardiovascular & Thoracic Annals Former Editor-in-Chief: Indian Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery



Dr. Om Prakash Yadava

Editor-in-Chief: Indian Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery



Dr. Krishna S. Iyer

Editor-in-Chief: Annals of Pediatric Cardiology Former Editor-in-Chief: Indian Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery



Dr. Tom Roland Karl

Associate Editor: European Journal of Cardio-Thoracic Surgery



Dr. Balram Airan

Former Associate Editor: Indian Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery



Dr. Pradeep Narayan

Associate Editor: Indian Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery



Dr. Vipin Zamvar

Editor in Chief: Journal of Cardiothoracic Surgery

For more information please visit https://www.iacts.org/content/editors-choice

Patrons



Dr. Bashi V. Velayudhan

President
Indian Association of Cardiovascular-Thoracic Surgeons



Dr. Krishna S. Iyer

Senior Vice President & Chairman-Scientific Committee Indian Association of Cardiovascular-Thoracic Surgeons



Dr. Z.S Meharwal

Junior Vice President Indian Association of Cardiovascular-Thoracic Surgeons

For more information please visit https://www.iacts.org/content/editors-choice

Schedule

#	Topic	Speaker	Date
1.	Publications: Ethics and fraud	A. Wechsler	12-09-2020
2.	How to get your manuscript published	T. R. Karl	13-09-2020
3.	How to write a paper	F. Bayersdorf	19-09-2020
4.	The art and science of scientific publications	C. A Mestres	20-09-2020
5.	How to present a paper?	A. S. Kumar	20-09-2020
6.	Retrospective studies: What is the right way?	K. S. Iyer	03-10-2020
7.	Climbing the Academic Ladder	A.S. Kumar	04-10-2020
8.	The Editorial experience: Behind the scenes	K. S. Iyer	10-10-2020
9.	Multidisciplinary Research: Why is virtual dissection of living datasets now the new anatomical gold standard	R. H. Anderson	11-10-2020
10.	Surgical Videos: A moral dilemma?	A. S. Kumar	17-10-2020
11.	Multimedia in CT Surgery	P. Narayan & A. S. Kumar	17-10-2020
12.	What we expect from you: An editor's insight to manuscripts	O. P. Yadava	18-10-2020
13.	History of scientific writing in cardiothoracic surgery	C. A Mestres	24-10-2020
14.	Publishing in CT Surgery	V. Zamvar	25-10-2020
15.	The Reviewer's page	B. Airan	31-10-2020
16.	Impact factor, q-factor, repute & name of journals: What to choose? The author's dilemma	O.P. Yadava	01-11-2020
17.	How to evaluate a submitted manuscript; peer review and revision	A. G. Patterson	07-11-2020
18.	Clinical Trials: Are we interpreting them the right way?	P. Narayan	08-11-2020

For more updates please visit: www.iacts.org/content/Masterclass

Brought to you by:

Organising Chairman



Dr. Arkalgud Sampath Kumar

Editor Emeritus: Asian Cardiovascular & Thoracic Annals Former Editor-in-Chief: Indian Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery

Organising Secretary



Dr. C.S Hiremath

Secretary
Indian Association of Cardiovascular-Thoracic Surgeons

For more updates please visit : www.iacts.org/content/Masterclass